
Lead Care Coordinator - Data Collection Tool

Number of persons/patients 30

Patient ID LCC (Y/N)

LCC Last 

Name

LCC First 

Name

Organization 

that employs 

LCC

Shared care 

plan (N/P/C)

Date of most 

recent care 

conference 

(MM/DD/YYYY)

Interval between 

care 

conferences 

(Days)

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Total 0 0 0

Total Partial

Total Complete

Lead Care Coordinator (LCC)‡
Designated Mental Health 

Agency (DA)





Updated 

progress report 

on file (N/P/C)

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

Updated 

progress report 

on file(N/P/C))

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

Updated 

progress report 

on file (N/P/C)

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

Updated 

progress report 

on file (N/P/C)

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

SASH
Designated Mental Health 

Agency (DA)
PCMH Home Health Agency (HHA) VCCI





Updated 

progress report 

on file (N/P/C))

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

Updated 

progress 

report on file 

(N/P/C)

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

Updated 

progress report 

on file (N/P/C)

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

Updated 

progress 

report on file 

(N/P/C)

Particpating in 

care team (Y/N)

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Other1 (AAAs, specialists, 

ACOs, insurers, etc.) 

Other2 (AAAs, specialists, ACOs, 

insurers, etc.) 

Other3 (AAAs, specialists, 

ACOs, insurers, etc.) 

Other4 (AAAs, specialists, 

ACOs, insurers, etc.) 
SASH





Results

Updated 

progress report 

on file (N/P/C)

Particpating in 

care team 

(Y/N)

Updated 

progress report 

on file (N/P/C)

# of Orgs on 

team

# Orgs with 

missing 

progress 

reports % Missing

# Of Orgs with 

partial 

progress 

reports % Partial

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 0 n/a 0 n/a

0 Total 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 Weighted Ave 0.0% 0.0%

0 0

% with Partial 

Progress 

Update 0.0%

% with 

CompleteProgr

ess Update 0.0%

Other4 (AAAs, specialists, 

ACOs, insurers, etc.) 

Other5 (AAAs, specialists, ACOs, 

insurers, etc.) 



% of patients 

with LCC 0.0%

% of patients 

whos LCCs 

have Share 

Care Plan #DIV/0!



# of Orgs with 

complete 

progress reprots % Complete

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 n/a

0 #DIV/0!

0.0%


